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2007-08 5009794 3785.39 3986093 3108.65 79.57 82.12

2008-09 6121147 5545.62 4863921 4434.03 79.46 79.96
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2007-08 1227770 8849.26 1040996 7474.26 84.79 84.46
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�$�%#)��+������� �$*$&��%/�� �$�%#)��+������� �$*$&��%/��
1992-93 255 255 0.29 0.29 

1993-94 365 620 0.36 0.65 

1994-95 1502 2122 1079 2044 

1995-96 2635 4757 3.62 6.06 

1996-97 3841 8598 5.78 11084 

1997-98 5719 14317 11.92 23.76 

1998-99 18678 32995 33.31 57.07 

1999-00 81780 114775 135.91 192.98 

2000-01 149050 263825 287.89 480.87 

2001-02 197653 461478 545.47 1026.34 

2002-03 255882 717360 1022.33 2048.67 

2003-04 361731 1079091 1855.53 3904.2 

2004-05 539365 1618456 2994.26 6898.46 

2005-06 620109 2238565 4499 13397.46 

2006-07 1105749 3344314 6570 199967.46 

2007-08 1227770 4572084 8849.26 208816.72 

2008-09 1609586 6181670 - - 

2009-2010 1586822 7768492 - - 
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